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Name
Drew Reyes
Drew Kornegay

Roberto DeLaFuente

Steven Abb
lan Kornegay
Reese Gilman

Alexandre Cardenas

Cooper Hansen
Jaiden Corbray
Malachi Spurrier
Demario Morgan
Joseph Oplinger
Jesse Magallon
Raul Tapia
Damian Pacheco
Will Yocom
Thomas Oplinger
Jacob Sartain
Timothy Harrison
Manuel Cordova
lla Mendoza
Devin Robinson
Paco Sanchez
Jason Gottschalk
Isaias Bello
Torrin Meeks
Chance Ward
Javier Castro
Javier Perales
Eylan Jimenez
Zahid Rosas

Cristian Soberanes

Jacob Urquhart
Dylan Sloan
Riley Hansen

Zachariah Coscarart

Damien Ramirez
Benjamin Rosiles
Dakota Wright

Marcos Mondaca

D'Anthony Smith-Gary

Ethan Williams

EISENHOWER CADETS
2018 Varsity Football

Height

511"
5'8"
6'0"
5'9"
5'9"

5'10"
5'9"

5'10"
5'5"
5'9"
6'2"
5'9"
6'2"
6'0"
57"
6'0"
5'9"
5'9"
6'0"
5'8"
5'9"

5'10"

5'10"
6'0"
6'0"
5'9"
6'3"

511"

5'10"

5'10"

5'11"
6'1"
6'0"
5'9"
6'1"
6'2"
6'0"

5'10"
6'5"
6'1"

5'10"
57"

Weight

170
160
170
170
165
170
170
170
165
170
205
170
195
180
155
200
170
185
195
180
170
170
210
185
210
195
255
255
220
190
195
235
100
240
245
235
255
260
290
215
190
160

Position

WR/DB
QB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/DB
TE/LB
WR/DB
WRI/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
RB/LB
TE/LB
RB/DL
TE/LB
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
OL/DL

Year

12
12
12
10
10
11
10
10
11
11
11
10
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
10
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Head Coach
Gary Jimenez

Assistants
Christian McDonald
Isaac Cunningham
Adam Wright
Jason Chase
Ryan Watson
Sam Thorng-Heang
Roger Guzman
Jared Dobbie
Matt Snodgrass
Jonathan Herrera
Taylor EImo
David Gonzalez
Tony Barajas
Eddie Sanchez

Athletic Trainer
Kelsie McKimmy
Josh Holliday

Cheer Advisor
Dawn DeGrasse

Superintendent
Jack Irion

District AD
Cece Mahre
Principal
Eric Diener

Athletic Director
Paul Stephens




